PROTOTYPE X4.0

SPO0079
SP00002
SP0O0003
SP00080
SP00081

SP00165
SP0O0166
SP0O0167

SP00082
SP0O0083

SP0O0009
SP00034
SP00085
SP00086
TS109-1

SPOD014
SP00088
SP00089
SP00090
SP0O0091

SP00092
SP0O0093
SP00021

SP00094
SP0O0095
SP00096
SP0Q097
SP00098
SP00027
SP00028
SP00099
SPD0030
TS110-1
SPO0033
SP00102
SP0O0103
SPO0037
SP00038
SP00039
SP00105
SP00040
SP00041

SP00042

AIRFOIL CARBON BODY PX4.0
DUST COVER—BLACK

BALL BEARING LOCATION 8(11*7*3mm)
BALL BEARING LOCATION 7(13*7*4mm)
GLIDE 0/S GEAR

BALL BEARING LOCATION 4(9*5*2.5mm)
0/S GEAR WASHER
OSCILATION GEAR SCREW

GLIDE O/S SLIDER
GLIDE Q/S SLIDER SCREW

OLD SCHOOL BODY CAP NUT
GLIDE OSCILATION UPPER RAIL

GLIDE OSCILATION LOWER RAIL

MAIN SHAFT

A/R COVER-M.BLK PX4.0

A/R COVER SCREW

BAIL BRAKE RING

BAIL KICKING RAMP

HARSH ENVIRONMENT JAPANESE A/R BEARING
SLEEVE ADJ WASHER

A/R SLEEVE

BALL BEARING PLATE

BALL BEARING PLATE SCREW

BALL BEARING LOCATION 9(14*8*4mm)
PINION GEAR BUSHING

PINION GEAR

BALL BEARING LOCATION 3(10*6*3mm) T

FORGED DRIVE GEAR

GEAR SPACER WASHER1

GEAR SPACER WASHER2

SIDE PLATE PX4.0

SIDE PLATE SCREWS(SET OF 4)BLACK
OLD SCHOOL BODY COVERS 2 PC. M.BLK
OLD SCHOOL BODY COVER SCREW—-BLACK
CENTRIFUGE AIRFOIL CARBON ROTOR PX4.0
KICK LEVER 4.0

KICK LEVER GUIDE

KICK LEVER SPRING

KICK LEVER SPRING STOPPER

ROTOR COVER—-M.BLK

ROTOR COVER SCREW-BLACK

BAIL ARM

BAIL ARM SCREW-BLACK

TS107—1(4.0) FLATBACK BAIL WIRE 4.0 SIZE SILVER

TS30-27
TS104-1
SP00048
SP00049
SP00106
SP00107
SP00108
SP0O0053
SP00054
SP00055
SP0O0004
SP00056

CZB LOCATION 7 LINE ROLLER BEARINGS(INCLUDES UPPER-+LOWER)
LINE ROLLER-SILVER

LINE ROLLER COLLAR

BAIL SCREW-BLACK

ROTOR NUT

ROTOR NUT SEAL

ROTOR NUT COVER-BLACK

ROTOR NUT COVER SCREW(SET OF 2)SILVER
SPOOL WASHER ZETA

SPOOL WASHER ALPHA

BALL BEARING LOCATION 4(7*4*2.5mm)
SPOOL BALL BEARING RETAINER

TS112-1

TS107—1(4.0)

TS112—1 DRAG KNOB ASSEMBLY PX4.0 BLK/M.BLK
TS100—1(4.0) COMPLETE SPOOL ASSEMBLY PX4.0
SP0O0059 CLICK PIN

SPQ0060 CLICK PIN SPRING

SP0O0061 PANIC BAIT ALARM PLATE

SP00062 PANIC BAIT ALARM PLATE RETAINER
SP00111 FREAK DRAG WASHER CORK

SPD0112 DRAG WASHER STEEL 3 BOTTOM POSITION
SP00113 FREAK DRAG WASHER CARBON

SPDO114 DRAG WASHER STEEL 2 MIDDLE POSITION
SPO0115 DRAG WASHER STEEL 1 TOP POSITON T 77777
SP00116 DRAG WASHER RETAINER

TS114—1 COMPLETE HANDLE ASSEMBLY PX/PTX4.0 M.BLK
SP00135 HANDLE KNOB BUSHING(7*4*2,5mm)CAN REPLACE W/TS30-Z4 CZB
SP00071 HANDLE KNOB WASHER A

SP00072 HANDLE KNOB WASHER B

TS10—PROTO HANDLE KNOB (INCLUDES KNOB, INSERT, AND PLATE ONLY)
SP00076 HANDLE KNOB SCREW

SP00121 HANDLE KNOB PLATE SCREW-BLACK

SP00137 A/R COVER WASHER—4.0

13FISHING.com
[800]-508-6013 North American Customer Service




